
RV1 Covent Garden - South Bank - Tower Gateway

Daily
“Riverside”

Monday - Saturday (also Good Friday)
Covent Garden Catherine Street 0600 0620 0640 0700 0003
Aldwych Somerset House 0602 0622 0642 0702 0007
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0606 0626 0646 0706 Then 0011
Royal Festival Hall Belvedere Road 0608 0628 0648 0708 about every 0015
Tate Modern Sumner Street 0615 0635 0655 0715 10 minutes 0020
London Bridge Stn Duke Street Hill „ Ê 0620 0640 0700 0720 until 0024
Tooley Street Tower Bridge Road 0622 0642 0702 0722 0026
Tower Gateway D 0624 0644 0704 0724 0029

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Covent Garden Catherine Street 0600 0620 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0818 0003
Aldwych Somerset House 0602 0622 0642 0702 0722 0742 0802 0820 Then 0006
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0606 0626 0646 0706 0726 0746 0806 0824 about 0010
Royal Festival Hall Belvedere Road 0608 0628 0648 0708 0728 0748 0808 0826 every 0014
Tate Modern Sumner Street 0614 0634 0654 0714 0734 0754 0814 0832 10 0019
London Bridge Stn Duke Street Hill „ Ê 0619 0639 0659 0719 0739 0759 0819 0837 mins 0023
Tooley Street Tower Bridge Road 0621 0641 0701 0721 0741 0801 0821 0839 until 0025
Tower Gateway D 0624 0644 0704 0724 0744 0804 0824 0842 0028
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When Tower Bridge is closed, buses are diverted between London Bridge Station and Tower Gateway via
London Bridge and Lower Thames Street

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by First
for London Buses

26.6.04   T5622O



RV1 Tower Gateway - South Bank - Covent Garden

Daily
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When Tower Bridge is closed, buses are diverted between Tower Gateway and London Bridge
Station via Aldgate and Fenchurch Street

“Riverside”

Monday - Friday
Tower Gateway D 0600 0619 0638 0657 0715 0005
Tower Bridge Road Tooley Street 0605 0624 0643 0702 0721 0010
London Bridge Stn Duke Street Hill „ Ê 0609 0629 0648 0708 0727 Then 0014
Tate Modern Sumner Street 0614 0634 0653 0713 0732 about every 0019
Royal Festival Hall Belvedere Road 0621 0641 0700 0720 0739 10 minutes 0026
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0623 0643 0702 0722 0742 until 0029
Aldwych Lancaster Place 0627 0647 0707 0727 0747 0033
Covent Garden Wellington Street 0629 0649 0709 0729 0749 0035

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Tower Gateway D 0600 0620 0640 0700 0005
Tower Bridge Road Tooley Street 0605 0625 0645 0705 0011
London Bridge Stn Duke Street Hill „ Ê 0609 0629 0649 0709 Then 0015
Tate Modern Sumner Street 0614 0634 0654 0714 about every 0020
Royal Festival Hall Belvedere Road 0621 0641 0701 0721 10 minutes 0026
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0623 0643 0703 0723 until 0029
Aldwych Lancaster Place 0627 0647 0707 0727 0033
Covent Garden Wellington Street 0629 0649 0709 0729 0035

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Tower Gateway D 0600 0620 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0815 0005
Tower Bridge Road Tooley Street 0605 0625 0645 0705 0725 0745 0805 0820 Then 0010
London Bridge Stn Duke Street Hill „ Ê 0609 0629 0649 0709 0729 0749 0809 0824 about 0014
Tate Modern Sumner Street 0614 0634 0654 0714 0734 0754 0814 0829 every 0019
Royal Festival Hall Belvedere Road 0621 0641 0701 0721 0741 0801 0821 0836 10 0026
Waterloo Station York Road „ Ê 0623 0643 0703 0723 0743 0803 0823 0838 mins 0029
Aldwych Lancaster Place 0627 0647 0707 0727 0747 0807 0827 0842 until 0033
Covent Garden Wellington Street 0629 0649 0709 0729 0749 0809 0829 0844 0035
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